
Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 109
Hagemann, 
Andreas
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:34:39
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:38:43
Zielzeit: 
14:40:39
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:38:43

1 11:14:55 11:18:56 00:04:01 11:24:00 00:18:00
2 11:37:23 11:41:24 00:04:01 11:46:40 00:22:40
3 11:58:32 12:02:27 00:03:55 12:07:39 00:20:59
4 12:17:25 12:21:28 00:04:03 12:28:11 00:20:32
5 12:39:18 12:43:12 00:03:54 12:47:55 00:19:44
6 12:59:35 13:03:26 00:03:51 13:08:09 00:20:14
7 13:21:54 13:25:39 00:03:45 13:30:13 00:22:04
8 13:41:00 13:44:48 00:03:48 13:49:30 00:19:17
9 14:04:08 14:07:50 00:03:42 14:12:31 00:23:01
10 14:32:11 14:35:54 00:03:43 14:40:39 00:28:08

Seite 1 von 70Druck: 10.09.2017 09:35:32

09.09.2017 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 11
Farys, 
Andreas
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
02:47:53
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:31:03
Zielzeit: 
13:53:53
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:31:03

1 11:14:39 11:18:18 00:03:39 11:23:06 00:17:06
2 11:32:49 11:36:21 00:03:32 11:41:10 00:18:04
3 11:50:35 11:54:00 00:03:25 11:58:29 00:17:19
4 12:08:30 12:11:57 00:03:27 12:16:23 00:17:54
5 12:25:34 12:29:03 00:03:29 12:34:08 00:17:45
6 12:44:44 12:48:07 00:03:23 12:52:34 00:18:26
7 13:11:33 13:14:59 00:03:26 13:19:43 00:27:09
8 13:28:35 13:31:55 00:03:20 13:36:52 00:17:09
9 13:45:35 13:48:57 00:03:22 13:53:53 00:17:01

Seite 2 von 70Druck: 10.09.2017 09:35:32

09.09.2017 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 110
Rudolf, David
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:00:06
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:31:38
Zielzeit: 
14:03:06
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:31:38

1 11:12:33 11:16:14 00:03:41 11:21:09 00:18:09
2 11:29:15 11:32:45 00:03:30 11:37:35 00:16:26
3 11:47:10 11:50:40 00:03:30 11:55:21 00:17:46
4 12:07:18 12:10:40 00:03:22 12:15:14 00:19:53
5 12:24:59 12:28:24 00:03:25 12:33:01 00:17:47
6 12:46:45 12:50:30 00:03:45 12:55:54 00:22:53
7 13:05:40 13:09:08 00:03:28 13:13:44 00:17:50
8 13:31:52 13:35:23 00:03:31 13:40:01 00:26:17
9 13:55:07 13:58:33 00:03:26 14:03:06 00:23:05

Seite 3 von 70Druck: 10.09.2017 09:35:32

09.09.2017 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 111
Haubold, 
Vivian
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:39:38
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:36:51
Zielzeit: 
14:45:38
Strafzeit: 
60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:37:51

1 11:14:07 11:17:18 00:03:11 11:22:06 00:16:06
2 11:31:47 11:34:50 00:03:03 11:39:08 00:17:02
3 11:48:43 11:51:43 00:03:00 11:56:13 00:17:05
4 12:05:45 12:08:45 00:03:00 12:13:13 00:17:00
5 12:26:26 12:29:24 00:02:58 12:33:21 00:20:08
6 12:43:20 12:46:14 00:02:54
7 13:00:09 13:03:10 00:03:01 13:07:38
8 13:20:52 13:24:08 00:03:16 13:28:37 00:20:59
9 13:38:57 13:41:54 00:02:57 13:47:01 00:18:24
10 13:59:30 14:02:33 00:03:03 14:06:48 00:19:47
11 14:16:18 14:19:41 00:03:23 14:25:11 00:18:23
12 14:35:33 14:38:38 00:03:05 14:45:38 00:20:27

Seite 4 von 70Druck: 10.09.2017 09:35:32

09.09.2017 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 117
Heistermann, 
Celine
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:33:01
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:42:52
Zielzeit: 
14:38:01
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:42:52

1 11:19:46 11:25:26 00:05:40 11:32:02 00:27:02
2 11:45:38 11:50:35 00:04:57 11:58:15 00:26:13
3 12:13:03 12:20:32 00:07:29 12:27:09 00:28:54
4 12:39:48 12:44:35 00:04:47 12:51:03 00:23:54
5 13:06:57 13:12:04 00:05:07 13:18:43 00:27:40
6 13:31:58 13:36:46 00:04:48 13:42:27 00:23:44
7 14:00:13 14:04:56 00:04:43 14:10:48 00:28:21
8 14:25:23 14:30:44 00:05:21 14:38:01 00:27:13

Seite 5 von 70Druck: 10.09.2017 09:35:32

09.09.2017 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 12
Strelow, 
Patrick
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:10:39
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:34:29
Zielzeit: 
14:12:39
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:34:29

1 11:09:11 11:12:14 00:03:03 11:16:53 00:14:53
2 11:24:31 11:27:26 00:02:55 11:31:55 00:15:02
3 11:39:55 11:42:55 00:03:00 11:46:48 00:14:53
4 11:55:50 11:58:41 00:02:51 12:02:58 00:16:10
5 12:11:01 12:13:53 00:02:52 12:18:07 00:15:09
6 12:26:14 12:29:05 00:02:51 12:33:26 00:15:19
7 12:43:59 12:46:50 00:02:51 12:51:21 00:17:55
8 12:59:30 13:02:20 00:02:50 13:06:25 00:15:04
9 13:14:43 13:17:32 00:02:49 13:21:48 00:15:23
10 13:33:17 13:36:08 00:02:51 13:40:35 00:18:47
11 13:49:27 13:52:17 00:02:50 13:56:32 00:15:57
12 14:05:29 14:08:15 00:02:46 14:12:39 00:16:07

Seite 6 von 70Druck: 10.09.2017 09:35:32

09.09.2017 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 125
Langebartels, 
Albert
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:35:09
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:37:07
Zielzeit: 
14:36:09
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:37:07

1 11:11:21 11:15:35 00:04:14 11:21:55 00:20:55
2 11:35:46 11:40:04 00:04:18 11:45:10 00:23:15
3 11:54:46 11:59:20 00:04:34 12:04:41 00:19:31
4 12:20:36 12:24:30 00:03:54 12:29:25 00:24:44
5 12:42:10 12:46:08 00:03:58 12:51:18 00:21:53
6 13:10:47 13:14:48 00:04:01 13:21:05 00:29:47
7 13:48:08 13:52:17 00:04:09 13:56:29 00:35:24
8 14:08:15 14:12:17 00:04:02 14:17:29 00:21:00
9 14:27:21 14:31:18 00:03:57 14:36:09 00:18:40

Seite 7 von 70Druck: 10.09.2017 09:35:32

09.09.2017 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 127
Reich, Detlef
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:17:06
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:36:30
Zielzeit: 
14:18:06
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:36:30

1 11:10:47 11:14:35 00:03:48 11:19:56 00:18:56
2 11:29:07 11:32:53 00:03:46 11:37:55 00:17:59
3 11:49:26 11:53:12 00:03:46 11:58:17 00:20:22
4 12:08:24 12:12:08 00:03:44 12:16:55 00:18:38
5 12:28:03 12:31:43 00:03:40 12:36:36 00:19:41
6 12:46:09 12:49:40 00:03:31 12:54:22 00:17:46
7 13:07:39 13:11:12 00:03:33 13:16:01 00:21:39
8 13:26:19 13:29:52 00:03:33 13:34:35 00:18:34
9 13:49:36 13:53:15 00:03:39 13:58:19 00:23:44
10 14:09:34 14:13:04 00:03:30 14:18:06 00:19:47

Seite 8 von 70Druck: 10.09.2017 09:35:32

09.09.2017 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 131
Wiesinger, 
Luca
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:24:16
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:31:41
Zielzeit: 
14:24:16
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:31:41

1 11:08:39 11:12:18 00:03:39 11:17:36 00:17:36
2 11:30:24 11:34:01 00:03:37 11:38:44 00:21:08
3 11:57:19 12:00:49 00:03:30 12:05:35 00:26:51
4 12:18:44 12:22:10 00:03:26 12:27:04 00:21:29
5 12:43:01 12:46:34 00:03:33 12:51:34 00:24:30
6 13:08:31 13:12:15 00:03:44 13:17:14 00:25:40
7 13:31:42 13:35:07 00:03:25 13:39:44 00:22:30
8 13:55:16 13:58:41 00:03:25 14:03:11 00:23:27
9 14:15:55 14:19:17 00:03:22 14:24:16 00:21:05

Seite 9 von 70Druck: 10.09.2017 09:35:32

09.09.2017 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 134
Bodenlos, 
Nick
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:28:42
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:39:15
Zielzeit: 
14:31:42
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:39:15

1 11:13:10 11:16:57 00:03:47 11:22:23 00:19:23
2 11:32:41 11:36:22 00:03:41 11:41:46 00:19:23
3 11:51:32 11:55:18 00:03:46 12:00:59 00:19:13
4 12:20:25 12:24:11 00:03:46 12:29:12 00:28:13
5 12:43:28 12:47:11 00:03:43 12:52:14 00:23:02
6 13:03:16 13:07:37 00:04:21 13:13:40 00:21:26
7 13:23:08 13:26:51 00:03:43 13:32:33 00:18:53
8 13:43:23 13:47:10 00:03:47 13:52:05 00:19:32
9 14:02:36 14:06:21 00:03:45 14:11:43 00:19:38
10 14:21:40 14:26:36 00:04:56 14:31:42 00:19:59

Seite 10 von 70Druck: 10.09.2017 09:35:32

09.09.2017 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 155
Thomae, 
Christoph
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:27:15
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:36:13
Zielzeit: 
14:31:15
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:36:13

1 11:11:46 11:15:01 00:03:15 11:19:10 00:15:10
2 11:27:00 11:30:06 00:03:06 11:34:15 00:15:05
3 11:42:02 11:45:05 00:03:03 11:49:08 00:14:53
4 11:58:29 12:01:30 00:03:01 12:05:32 00:16:24
5 12:14:44 12:17:46 00:03:02 12:21:47 00:16:15
6 12:30:47 12:33:45 00:02:58 12:38:49 00:17:02
7 12:55:54 12:58:50 00:02:56 13:02:47 00:23:58
8 13:10:37 13:13:35 00:02:58 13:17:59 00:15:12
9 13:25:57 13:28:57 00:03:00 13:32:44 00:14:45
10 13:44:30 13:47:24 00:02:54 13:51:18 00:18:34
11 13:59:21 14:02:24 00:03:03 14:06:38 00:15:20
12 14:24:29 14:27:26 00:02:57 14:31:15 00:24:37

Seite 11 von 70Druck: 10.09.2017 09:35:32

09.09.2017 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 177
Sammel, 
Sebastian
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
02:47:10
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:32:50
Zielzeit: 
13:55:10
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:32:50

1 11:16:31 11:20:10 00:03:39 11:25:35 00:17:35
2 11:35:26 11:39:02 00:03:36 11:43:43 00:18:08
3 11:52:48 11:57:12 00:04:24 12:02:06 00:18:23
4 12:12:08 12:15:47 00:03:39 12:20:22 00:18:16
5 12:31:21 12:34:58 00:03:37 12:39:24 00:19:02
6 12:51:50 12:55:16 00:03:26 12:59:50 00:20:26
7 13:12:37 13:16:09 00:03:32 13:20:29 00:20:39
8 13:30:01 13:33:30 00:03:29 13:37:53 00:17:24
9 13:47:06 13:50:34 00:03:28 13:55:10 00:17:17

Seite 12 von 70Druck: 10.09.2017 09:35:32

09.09.2017 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 18
Helbig, Kevin
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:28:28
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:35:59
Zielzeit: 
14:32:28
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:35:59

1 11:12:16 11:15:21 00:03:05 11:19:48 00:15:48
2 11:27:41 11:30:46 00:03:05 11:35:10 00:15:22
3 11:43:20 11:46:22 00:03:02 11:51:05 00:15:55
4 12:03:06 12:06:06 00:03:00 12:09:58 00:18:53
5 12:18:03 12:21:03 00:03:00 12:25:14 00:15:16
6 12:33:06 12:36:06 00:03:00 12:40:10 00:14:56
7 12:58:35 13:01:35 00:03:00 13:05:34 00:25:24
8 13:13:55 13:16:54 00:02:59 13:21:10 00:15:36
9 13:29:32 13:32:27 00:02:55 13:37:36 00:16:26
10 13:50:56 13:53:54 00:02:58 13:58:20 00:20:44
11 14:06:49 14:09:46 00:02:57 14:15:21 00:17:01
12 14:25:04 14:28:02 00:02:58 14:32:28 00:17:07

Seite 13 von 70Druck: 10.09.2017 09:35:32

09.09.2017 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 192
Schubert, 
Manuel
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:51:54
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:44:35
Zielzeit: 
14:55:54
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:44:35

1 11:13:18 11:16:57 00:03:39 11:21:44 00:17:44
2 11:30:34 11:34:16 00:03:42 11:38:49 00:17:05
3 11:48:03 11:52:26 00:04:23 11:57:31 00:18:42
4 12:11:19 12:15:10 00:03:51 12:19:50 00:22:19
5 12:29:00 12:33:04 00:04:04 12:37:28 00:17:38
6 12:46:23 12:50:13 00:03:50 12:54:33 00:17:05
7 13:14:51 13:18:21 00:03:30 13:22:39 00:28:06
8 13:31:29 13:35:01 00:03:32 13:39:18 00:16:39
9 13:49:02 13:52:32 00:03:30 13:56:50 00:17:32
10 14:13:01 14:16:29 00:03:28 14:20:51 00:24:01
11 14:29:57 14:33:29 00:03:32 14:37:55 00:17:04
12 14:47:23 14:50:57 00:03:34 14:55:54 00:17:59

Seite 14 von 70Druck: 10.09.2017 09:35:32

09.09.2017 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 213
Pritzkat, 
Richard
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
02:54:01
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:30:36
Zielzeit: 
14:03:01
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:30:36

1 11:17:36 11:21:08 00:03:32 11:25:53 00:16:53
2 11:35:00 11:38:27 00:03:27 11:43:01 00:17:08
3 11:53:22 11:56:45 00:03:23 12:01:22 00:18:21
4 12:10:39 12:14:02 00:03:23 12:18:24 00:17:02
5 12:27:44 12:31:12 00:03:28 12:35:41 00:17:17
6 12:48:58 12:52:18 00:03:20 12:56:37 00:20:56
7 13:05:31 13:08:49 00:03:18 13:13:19 00:16:42
8 13:31:20 13:34:41 00:03:21 13:39:01 00:25:42
9 13:53:42 13:57:06 00:03:24 14:03:01 00:24:00

Seite 15 von 70Druck: 10.09.2017 09:35:32

09.09.2017 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 216
Pflanz, 
Johannes
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
02:47:01
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:31:38
Zielzeit: 
13:51:01
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:31:38

1 11:12:50 11:16:27 00:03:37 11:21:27 00:17:27
2 11:29:23 11:32:55 00:03:32 11:37:19 00:15:52
3 11:49:03 11:52:39 00:03:36 11:57:29 00:20:10
4 12:07:23 12:10:53 00:03:30 12:15:21 00:17:52
5 12:23:45 12:27:15 00:03:30 12:31:31 00:16:10
6 12:42:27 12:45:51 00:03:24 12:51:07 00:19:36
7 13:00:52 13:04:24 00:03:32 13:08:36 00:17:29
8 13:22:28 13:25:48 00:03:20 13:30:20 00:21:44
9 13:41:31 13:45:08 00:03:37 13:51:01 00:20:41

Seite 16 von 70Druck: 10.09.2017 09:35:32

09.09.2017 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 23
Heistermann, 
Nathalie
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:21:26
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:37:06
Zielzeit: 
14:26:26
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:37:06

1 11:17:21 11:22:12 00:04:51 11:28:25 00:23:25
2 11:42:07 11:47:00 00:04:53 11:54:11 00:25:46
3 12:08:53 12:13:27 00:04:34 12:19:27 00:25:16
4 12:32:05 12:36:47 00:04:42 12:42:40 00:23:13
5 12:59:56 13:04:21 00:04:25 13:10:32 00:27:52
6 13:22:54 13:27:25 00:04:31 13:33:49 00:23:17
7 13:47:47 13:52:15 00:04:28 13:58:15 00:24:26
8 14:15:01 14:19:43 00:04:42 14:26:26 00:28:11

Seite 17 von 70Druck: 10.09.2017 09:35:32

09.09.2017 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 234
Holzer, Stefan
Runden: 6
SoPrfgen: 6

GesFZ: 
01:56:47
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:26:44
Zielzeit: 
12:57:47
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:26:44

1 11:10:53 11:15:42 00:04:49 11:21:00 00:20:00
2 11:32:08 11:36:28 00:04:20 11:41:38 00:20:38
3 11:51:21 11:55:33 00:04:12 12:00:32 00:18:54
4 12:09:35 12:14:09 00:04:34 12:19:42 00:19:10
5 12:29:26 12:33:59 00:04:33 12:39:12 00:19:30
6 12:48:30 12:52:46 00:04:16 12:57:47 00:18:35

Seite 18 von 70Druck: 10.09.2017 09:35:32

09.09.2017 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 275
Thomae, 
Nathalie
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
02:50:08
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:32:21
Zielzeit: 
13:55:08
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:32:21

1 11:15:05 11:19:28 00:04:23 11:24:50 00:19:50
2 11:35:42 11:39:46 00:04:04 11:44:47 00:19:57
3 11:58:41 12:02:43 00:04:02 12:07:30 00:22:43
4 12:17:33 12:21:37 00:04:04 12:26:53 00:19:23
5 12:39:28 12:43:26 00:03:58 12:47:52 00:20:59
6 12:58:42 13:02:39 00:03:57 13:07:09 00:19:17
7 13:26:55 13:30:55 00:04:00 13:35:21 00:28:12
8 13:46:04 13:49:57 00:03:53 13:55:08 00:19:47

Seite 19 von 70Druck: 10.09.2017 09:35:32

09.09.2017 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 30
Saalbach, 
Florian
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:50:20
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:41:38
Zielzeit: 
14:58:20
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:41:38

1 11:17:15 11:20:51 00:03:36 11:25:48 00:17:48
2 11:34:38 11:38:13 00:03:35 11:42:45 00:16:57
3 11:51:59 11:55:26 00:03:27 11:59:58 00:17:13
4 12:15:12 12:18:41 00:03:29 12:23:11 00:23:13
5 12:32:00 12:35:23 00:03:23 12:39:57 00:16:46
6 12:52:04 12:55:27 00:03:23 12:59:57 00:20:00
7 13:17:41 13:21:04 00:03:23 13:25:29 00:25:32
8 13:34:00 13:37:38 00:03:38 13:42:11 00:16:42
9 13:51:44 13:55:12 00:03:28 13:59:40 00:17:29
10 14:16:37 14:20:03 00:03:26 14:24:29 00:24:49
11 14:33:29 14:36:56 00:03:27 14:41:22 00:16:53
12 14:50:28 14:53:51 00:03:23 14:58:20 00:16:58

Seite 20 von 70Druck: 10.09.2017 09:35:32

09.09.2017 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 311
Arnold, 
Thomas
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:13:07
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:36:16
Zielzeit: 
14:23:07
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:36:16

1 11:17:53 11:21:02 00:03:09 11:25:41 00:15:41
2 11:34:14 11:37:21 00:03:07 11:41:47 00:16:06
3 11:50:23 11:53:24 00:03:01 11:57:57 00:16:10
4 12:05:12 12:08:13 00:03:01 12:12:23 00:14:26
5 12:22:13 12:25:09 00:02:56 12:29:22 00:16:59
6 12:36:40 12:39:43 00:03:03 12:43:57 00:14:35
7 12:51:23 12:54:21 00:02:58 12:58:42 00:14:45
8 13:06:17 13:09:16 00:02:59 13:13:12 00:14:30
9 13:27:51 13:30:53 00:03:02 13:35:10 00:21:58
10 13:43:13 13:46:16 00:03:03 13:50:38 00:15:28
11 13:58:32 14:01:31 00:02:59 14:06:29 00:15:51
12 14:14:53 14:17:51 00:02:58 14:23:07 00:16:38

Seite 21 von 70Druck: 10.09.2017 09:35:32

09.09.2017 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 322
Lehmann, 
Andreas
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:19:04
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:37:00
Zielzeit: 
14:21:04
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:37:00

1 11:09:20 11:12:34 00:03:14 11:16:48 00:14:48
2 11:28:12 11:31:20 00:03:08 11:35:27 00:18:39
3 11:43:32 11:46:40 00:03:08 11:52:32 00:17:05
4 12:00:54 12:03:58 00:03:04 12:08:08 00:15:36
5 12:15:33 12:18:41 00:03:08 12:22:54 00:14:46
6 12:34:39 12:37:43 00:03:04 12:42:06 00:19:12
7 12:49:59 12:53:12 00:03:13 12:57:17 00:15:11
8 13:05:21 13:08:21 00:03:00 13:12:27 00:15:10
9 13:20:17 13:23:18 00:03:01 13:27:44 00:15:17
10 13:36:16 13:39:15 00:02:59 13:43:38 00:15:54
11 13:56:38 13:59:41 00:03:03 14:03:45 00:20:07
12 14:13:45 14:16:43 00:02:58 14:21:04 00:17:19

Seite 22 von 70Druck: 10.09.2017 09:35:32

09.09.2017 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 36
Kleinhenz, 
Tobias
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:33:25
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:40:07
Zielzeit: 
14:39:25
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:40:07

1 11:19:02 11:22:29 00:03:27 11:26:38 00:20:38
2 11:35:08 11:38:31 00:03:23 11:42:46 00:16:08
3 11:51:50 11:55:13 00:03:23 11:59:13 00:16:27
4 12:07:45 12:11:10 00:03:25 12:15:45 00:16:32
5 12:24:12 12:27:34 00:03:22 12:31:37 00:15:52
6 12:42:07 12:45:29 00:03:22 12:49:31 00:17:54
7 12:58:16 13:01:33 00:03:17 13:05:38 00:16:07
8 13:19:30 13:22:46 00:03:16 13:26:54 00:21:16
9 13:35:24 13:38:48 00:03:24 13:43:04 00:16:10
10 13:51:01 13:54:16 00:03:15 13:58:35 00:15:31
11 14:12:44 14:15:58 00:03:14 14:20:06 00:21:31
12 14:31:58 14:35:17 00:03:19 14:39:25 00:19:19

Seite 23 von 70Druck: 10.09.2017 09:35:32

09.09.2017 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 45
Ott, Marko
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
02:40:19
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:30:56
Zielzeit: 
13:45:19
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:30:56

1 11:13:57 11:17:08 00:03:11 11:21:47 00:16:47
2 11:30:16 11:33:27 00:03:11 11:38:11 00:16:24
3 11:46:06 11:49:14 00:03:08 11:53:33 00:15:22
4 12:01:32 12:04:38 00:03:06 12:09:05 00:15:32
5 12:17:19 12:20:24 00:03:05 12:24:38 00:15:33
6 12:34:57 12:37:59 00:03:02 12:42:01 00:17:23
7 12:50:26 12:53:28 00:03:02 12:57:54 00:15:53
8 13:06:32 13:09:34 00:03:02 13:13:55 00:16:01
9 13:21:51 13:24:57 00:03:06 13:29:25 00:15:30
10 13:38:13 13:41:16 00:03:03 13:45:19 00:15:54

Seite 24 von 70Druck: 10.09.2017 09:35:32

09.09.2017 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 46
Pfeffer , 
Patrick 
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
02:42:33
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:33:35
Zielzeit: 
13:50:33
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:33:35

1 11:16:04 11:19:33 00:03:29 11:24:03 00:16:03
2 11:32:32 11:36:00 00:03:28 11:40:17 00:16:14
3 11:48:53 11:52:13 00:03:20 11:56:30 00:16:13
4 12:04:33 12:07:51 00:03:18 12:12:07 00:15:37
5 12:20:50 12:24:10 00:03:20 12:28:23 00:16:16
6 12:38:48 12:42:06 00:03:18 12:46:36 00:18:13
7 12:54:21 12:57:46 00:03:25 13:02:10 00:15:34
8 13:10:42 13:14:03 00:03:21 13:18:47 00:16:37
9 13:26:48 13:30:06 00:03:18 13:34:24 00:15:37
10 13:42:42 13:46:00 00:03:18 13:50:33 00:16:09

Seite 25 von 70Druck: 10.09.2017 09:35:32

09.09.2017 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 488
Schürer, 
Kevin 
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
02:45:24
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:30:02
Zielzeit: 
13:47:24
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:30:02

1 11:11:18 11:14:54 00:03:36 11:19:57 00:17:57
2 11:28:43 11:32:11 00:03:28 11:36:56 00:16:59
3 11:47:53 11:51:15 00:03:22 11:56:04 00:19:08
4 12:05:54 12:09:14 00:03:20 12:13:49 00:17:45
5 12:23:35 12:26:52 00:03:17 12:31:19 00:17:30
6 12:44:08 12:47:20 00:03:12 12:52:16 00:20:57
7 13:02:42 13:05:55 00:03:13 13:10:36 00:18:20
8 13:21:24 13:24:37 00:03:13 13:28:57 00:18:21
9 13:39:22 13:42:43 00:03:21 13:47:24 00:18:27

Seite 26 von 70Druck: 10.09.2017 09:35:32

09.09.2017 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 52
Trübenbach, 
Uta
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:11:57
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:33:10
Zielzeit: 
14:11:57
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:33:10

1 11:09:56 11:14:43 00:04:47 11:21:44 00:21:44
2 11:38:27 11:42:36 00:04:09 11:48:06 00:26:22
3 11:59:44 12:03:46 00:04:02 12:08:51 00:20:45
4 12:20:56 12:25:02 00:04:06 12:30:39 00:21:48
5 12:49:20 12:53:22 00:04:02 12:58:26 00:27:47
6 13:12:52 13:16:55 00:04:03 13:22:04 00:23:38
7 13:36:46 13:40:48 00:04:02 13:47:04 00:25:00
8 14:02:58 14:06:57 00:03:59 14:11:57 00:24:53

Seite 27 von 70Druck: 10.09.2017 09:35:32

09.09.2017 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 539
Dick, Fabian
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:29:45
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:38:40
Zielzeit: 
14:32:45
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:38:40

1 11:11:07 11:14:33 00:03:26 11:19:17 00:16:17
2 11:28:34 11:31:48 00:03:14 11:36:43 00:17:26
3 11:45:14 11:48:35 00:03:21 11:53:55 00:17:12
4 12:03:15 12:06:32 00:03:17 12:10:59 00:17:04
5 12:20:02 12:23:15 00:03:13 12:27:16 00:16:17
6 12:38:08 12:41:16 00:03:08 12:45:24 00:18:08
7 12:56:26 12:59:34 00:03:08 13:03:59 00:18:35
8 13:15:25 13:18:34 00:03:09 13:22:53 00:18:54
9 13:31:00 13:34:18 00:03:18 13:38:29 00:15:36
10 13:50:14 13:53:22 00:03:08 13:57:50 00:19:21
11 14:07:27 14:10:32 00:03:05 14:14:49 00:16:59
12 14:25:16 14:28:29 00:03:13 14:32:45 00:17:56

Seite 28 von 70Druck: 10.09.2017 09:35:32

09.09.2017 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 548
Jacob, Tim
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
02:56:13
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:29:00
Zielzeit: 
13:58:13
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:29:00

1 11:09:48 11:13:12 00:03:24 11:17:52 00:15:52
2 11:26:18 11:29:31 00:03:13 11:34:02 00:16:10
3 11:42:30 11:45:46 00:03:16 11:51:50 00:17:48
4 12:00:33 12:03:49 00:03:16 12:08:16 00:16:26
5 12:18:31 12:21:43 00:03:12 12:26:57 00:18:41
6 12:37:35 12:40:47 00:03:12 12:45:13 00:18:16
7 12:59:47 13:03:02 00:03:15 13:10:25 00:25:12
8 13:22:43 13:25:47 00:03:04 13:33:50 00:23:25
9 13:47:37 13:50:45 00:03:08 13:58:13 00:24:23

Seite 29 von 70Druck: 10.09.2017 09:35:32

09.09.2017 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 55
Krauss, 
Michael
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
02:51:08
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:34:29
Zielzeit: 
13:53:08
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:34:29

1 11:10:16 11:13:51 00:03:35 11:18:46 00:16:46
2 11:29:03 11:32:32 00:03:29 11:36:59 00:18:13
3 11:46:13 11:49:37 00:03:24 11:53:59 00:17:00
4 12:02:29 12:05:52 00:03:23 12:10:08 00:16:09
5 12:20:33 12:23:57 00:03:24 12:28:13 00:18:05
6 12:37:12 12:40:37 00:03:25 12:44:53 00:16:40
7 12:53:39 12:57:06 00:03:27 13:01:24 00:16:31
8 13:11:20 13:14:48 00:03:28 13:19:02 00:17:38
9 13:28:17 13:31:45 00:03:28 13:35:58 00:16:56
10 13:45:26 13:48:52 00:03:26 13:53:08 00:17:10

Seite 30 von 70Druck: 10.09.2017 09:35:32

09.09.2017 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 6
Wenigerkind, 
Andre
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:41:56
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:40:25
Zielzeit: 
14:44:56
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:40:25

1 11:12:25 11:16:00 00:03:35 11:20:34 00:17:34
2 11:32:04 11:35:31 00:03:27 11:41:14 00:20:40
3 11:50:38 11:54:00 00:03:22 11:58:21 00:17:07
4 12:08:16 12:11:47 00:03:31 12:16:11 00:17:50
5 12:25:30 12:28:52 00:03:22 12:33:12 00:17:01
6 12:44:40 12:48:02 00:03:22 12:52:33 00:19:21
7 13:08:45 13:12:04 00:03:19 13:16:23 00:23:50
8 13:26:07 13:29:28 00:03:21 13:34:00 00:17:37
9 13:43:32 13:46:50 00:03:18 13:51:13 00:17:13
10 14:02:24 14:05:38 00:03:14 14:09:55 00:18:42
11 14:18:17 14:21:34 00:03:17 14:26:03 00:16:08
12 14:37:18 14:40:35 00:03:17 14:44:56 00:18:53

Seite 31 von 70Druck: 10.09.2017 09:35:32

09.09.2017 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 626
Weber, 
Maximilian
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:16:23
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:36:34
Zielzeit: 
14:21:23
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:36:34

1 11:13:30 11:16:45 00:03:15 11:21:17 00:16:17
2 11:29:37 11:32:49 00:03:12 11:37:01 00:15:44
3 11:45:30 11:48:39 00:03:09 11:52:50 00:15:49
4 12:01:45 12:04:50 00:03:05 12:08:56 00:16:06
5 12:16:59 12:20:04 00:03:05 12:24:02 00:15:06
6 12:33:31 12:36:33 00:03:02 12:40:37 00:16:35
7 12:55:12 12:58:10 00:02:58 13:02:02 00:21:25
8 13:09:57 13:12:53 00:02:56 13:16:51 00:14:49
9 13:25:10 13:28:08 00:02:58 13:31:57 00:15:06
10 13:40:13 13:43:13 00:03:00 13:47:13 00:15:16
11 13:59:58 14:02:56 00:02:58 14:06:54 00:19:41
12 14:14:46 14:17:42 00:02:56 14:21:23 00:14:29

Seite 32 von 70Druck: 10.09.2017 09:35:32

09.09.2017 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 65
Partschefeld / 
Letsch, Marcel 
 / Mario
Runden: 13
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:39:31
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:41:56
Zielzeit: 
14:45:31
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:41:56

1 11:14:52 11:18:31 00:03:39 11:23:13 00:17:13
2 11:33:16 11:36:51 00:03:35 11:41:30 00:18:17
3 11:50:47 11:54:15 00:03:28 11:58:37 00:17:07
4 12:08:41 12:12:15 00:03:34 12:16:48 00:18:11
5 12:25:03 12:28:24 00:03:21 12:33:05 00:16:17
6 12:42:42 12:46:14 00:03:32 12:51:14 00:18:09
7 13:00:40 13:04:00 00:03:20 13:08:11 00:16:57
8 13:19:50 13:23:22 00:03:32 13:27:40 00:19:29
9 13:36:32 13:40:00 00:03:28 13:44:07 00:16:27
10 13:54:30 13:57:57 00:03:27 14:02:15 00:18:08
11 14:10:41 14:14:15 00:03:34 14:18:49 00:16:34
12 14:30:22 14:33:48 00:03:26 14:38:12 00:19:23
13 14:45:31 00:07:19

Seite 33 von 70Druck: 10.09.2017 09:35:32

09.09.2017 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 671
Ziegler , Mark
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
02:28:15
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:32:17
Zielzeit: 
13:28:15
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:32:17

1 11:06:45 11:10:02 00:03:17 11:14:07 00:14:07
2 11:20:45 11:24:04 00:03:19 11:27:54 00:13:47
3 11:36:09 11:39:24 00:03:15 11:43:09 00:15:15
4 11:50:31 11:53:41 00:03:10 11:57:35 00:14:26
5 12:04:36 12:07:59 00:03:23 12:11:47 00:14:12
6 12:22:16 12:25:28 00:03:12 12:29:25 00:17:38
7 12:36:44 12:39:51 00:03:07 12:43:52 00:14:27
8 12:51:07 12:54:14 00:03:07 12:58:21 00:14:29
9 13:05:43 13:08:54 00:03:11 13:12:53 00:14:32
10 13:20:57 13:24:13 00:03:16 13:28:15 00:15:22

Seite 34 von 70Druck: 10.09.2017 09:35:32

09.09.2017 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 701
Poppitz, 
Marco
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:19:47
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:36:20
Zielzeit: 
14:29:47
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:36:20

1 11:19:40 11:23:34 00:03:54 11:29:10 00:19:10
2 11:40:14 11:44:01 00:03:47 11:49:22 00:20:12
3 12:00:13 12:03:51 00:03:38 12:09:22 00:20:00
4 12:21:50 12:25:30 00:03:40 12:30:34 00:21:12
5 12:41:47 12:45:25 00:03:38 12:51:13 00:20:39
6 13:03:07 13:06:38 00:03:31 13:11:49 00:20:36
7 13:22:47 13:26:23 00:03:36 13:31:45 00:19:56
8 13:42:08 13:45:41 00:03:33 13:50:54 00:19:09
9 14:02:11 14:05:43 00:03:32 14:10:52 00:19:58
10 14:21:17 14:24:48 00:03:31 14:29:47 00:18:55

Seite 35 von 70Druck: 10.09.2017 09:35:32

09.09.2017 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 702
Miesler, 
Dominik
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:38:34
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:39:58
Zielzeit: 
14:48:34
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:39:58

1 11:19:22 11:22:49 00:03:27 11:27:43 00:17:43
2 11:37:16 11:40:39 00:03:23 11:45:23 00:17:40
3 11:55:00 11:58:18 00:03:18 12:02:55 00:17:32
4 12:11:34 12:14:54 00:03:20 12:20:04 00:17:09
5 12:29:39 12:32:57 00:03:18 12:38:09 00:18:05
6 12:47:10 12:50:30 00:03:20 12:54:55 00:16:46
7 13:07:25 13:10:53 00:03:28 13:15:46 00:20:51
8 13:24:09 13:27:25 00:03:16 13:32:18 00:16:32
9 13:41:15 13:44:31 00:03:16 13:49:54 00:17:36
10 13:59:38 14:02:53 00:03:15 14:08:22 00:18:28
11 14:17:53 14:21:12 00:03:19 14:26:01 00:17:39
12 14:39:08 14:42:26 00:03:18 14:48:34 00:22:33

Seite 36 von 70Druck: 10.09.2017 09:35:32

09.09.2017 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 705
Zink, Peter
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
02:57:29
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:32:04
Zielzeit: 
14:02:29
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:32:04

1 11:13:41 11:16:59 00:03:18 11:21:56 00:16:56
2 11:31:29 11:34:43 00:03:14 11:38:54 00:16:58
3 11:48:30 11:51:41 00:03:11 11:55:48 00:16:54
4 12:05:25 12:08:34 00:03:09 12:12:43 00:16:55
5 12:21:36 12:24:59 00:03:23 12:28:57 00:16:14
6 12:39:15 12:42:23 00:03:08 12:46:28 00:17:31
7 12:57:58 13:01:07 00:03:09 13:05:28 00:19:00
8 13:16:02 13:19:13 00:03:11 13:23:28 00:18:00
9 13:35:05 13:38:16 00:03:11 13:42:41 00:19:13
10 13:54:56 13:58:06 00:03:10 14:02:29 00:19:48

Seite 37 von 70Druck: 10.09.2017 09:35:32

09.09.2017 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 71
Damerow , 
Andeas
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
02:49:25
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:33:16
Zielzeit: 
13:50:25
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:33:16

1 11:09:37 11:13:11 00:03:34 11:18:45 00:17:45
2 11:27:45 11:31:12 00:03:27 11:35:57 00:17:12
3 11:44:23 11:47:43 00:03:20 11:52:22 00:16:25
4 12:01:00 12:04:20 00:03:20 12:08:53 00:16:31
5 12:17:23 12:20:39 00:03:16 12:25:22 00:16:29
6 12:34:00 12:37:14 00:03:14 12:41:57 00:16:35
7 12:50:45 12:54:00 00:03:15 12:58:37 00:16:40
8 13:08:57 13:12:12 00:03:15 13:16:29 00:17:52
9 13:24:38 13:27:55 00:03:17 13:33:19 00:16:50
10 13:42:26 13:45:44 00:03:18 13:50:25 00:17:06

Seite 38 von 70Druck: 10.09.2017 09:35:32

09.09.2017 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 711
Ziegler, Falk
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
02:33:59
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:32:08
Zielzeit: 
13:33:59
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:32:08

1 11:07:04 11:10:29 00:03:25 11:14:35 00:14:35
2 11:21:46 11:25:05 00:03:19 11:29:12 00:14:37
3 11:37:08 11:40:22 00:03:14 11:44:35 00:15:23
4 11:52:11 11:55:24 00:03:13 11:59:32 00:14:57
5 12:06:56 12:10:11 00:03:15 12:14:18 00:14:46
6 12:21:31 12:24:42 00:03:11 12:28:38 00:14:20
7 12:41:41 12:44:51 00:03:10 12:48:55 00:20:17
8 12:56:50 12:59:58 00:03:08 13:04:02 00:15:07
9 13:11:49 13:14:56 00:03:07 13:19:11 00:15:09
10 13:26:41 13:29:47 00:03:06 13:33:59 00:14:48

Seite 39 von 70Druck: 10.09.2017 09:35:32

09.09.2017 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 774
Scholz, Sven
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:02:36
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:34:35
Zielzeit: 
14:12:36
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:34:35

1 11:19:13 11:22:59 00:03:46 11:27:47 00:17:47
2 11:36:32 11:40:00 00:03:28 11:44:58 00:17:11
3 11:53:05 11:56:36 00:03:31 12:01:50 00:16:52
4 12:10:15 12:13:42 00:03:27 12:17:54 00:16:04
5 12:25:41 12:29:03 00:03:22 12:33:39 00:15:45
6 12:48:24 12:51:48 00:03:24 12:56:05 00:22:26
7 13:04:20 13:07:45 00:03:25 13:12:08 00:16:03
8 13:22:16 13:25:40 00:03:24 13:30:16 00:18:08
9 13:40:57 13:44:21 00:03:24 13:48:54 00:18:38
10 14:04:39 14:08:03 00:03:24 14:12:36 00:23:42

Seite 40 von 70Druck: 10.09.2017 09:35:32

09.09.2017 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 801
Althaus, 
Jürgen
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
02:58:46
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:31:51
Zielzeit: 
14:01:46
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:31:51

1 11:10:29 11:13:46 00:03:17 11:18:22 00:15:22
2 11:26:04 11:29:17 00:03:13 11:33:27 00:15:05
3 11:45:05 11:48:18 00:03:13 11:52:35 00:19:08
4 12:03:26 12:06:39 00:03:13 12:10:56 00:18:21
5 12:20:11 12:23:19 00:03:08 12:27:26 00:16:30
6 12:39:43 12:42:56 00:03:13 12:47:16 00:19:50
7 12:57:03 13:00:10 00:03:07 13:04:36 00:17:20
8 13:15:44 13:18:54 00:03:10 13:23:06 00:18:30
9 13:32:40 13:35:49 00:03:09 13:40:05 00:16:59
10 13:54:18 13:57:26 00:03:08 14:01:46 00:21:41

Seite 41 von 70Druck: 10.09.2017 09:35:32

09.09.2017 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 900
Weeger, 
Ludwig 
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:08:35
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:40:25
Zielzeit: 
14:08:35
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:40:25

1 11:08:59 11:13:22 00:04:23 11:19:03 00:19:03
2 11:28:48 11:33:03 00:04:15 11:38:18 00:19:15
3 11:49:07 11:53:11 00:04:04 11:57:56 00:19:38
4 12:06:44 12:10:49 00:04:05 12:15:15 00:17:19
5 12:29:43 12:33:38 00:03:55 12:37:55 00:22:40
6 12:46:13 12:50:21 00:04:08 12:55:05 00:17:10
7 13:07:02 13:10:51 00:03:49 13:15:42 00:20:37
8 13:24:14 13:28:08 00:03:54 13:32:39 00:16:57
9 13:42:57 13:47:02 00:04:05 13:51:32 00:18:53
10 14:00:17 14:04:04 00:03:47 14:08:35 00:17:03

Seite 42 von 70Druck: 10.09.2017 09:35:32

09.09.2017 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 901
Culengua, 
Changu
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:25:58
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:37:23
Zielzeit: 
14:26:58
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:37:23

1 11:11:51 11:16:25 00:04:34 11:22:19 00:21:19
2 11:33:45 11:38:20 00:04:35 11:43:57 00:21:38
3 11:56:31 12:00:59 00:04:28 12:06:42 00:22:45
4 12:23:01 12:27:49 00:04:48 12:32:47 00:26:05
5 12:46:32 12:51:18 00:04:46 12:57:18 00:24:31
6 13:17:12 13:22:22 00:05:10 13:28:15 00:30:57
7 13:47:13 13:51:54 00:04:41 13:57:21 00:29:06
8 14:16:45 14:21:06 00:04:21 14:26:58 00:29:37

Seite 43 von 70Druck: 10.09.2017 09:35:32

09.09.2017 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 906
Eckardt, 
Andre
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:42:27
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:40:21
Zielzeit: 
14:46:27
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:40:21

1 11:13:01 11:16:31 00:03:30 11:21:17 00:17:17
2 11:30:01 11:33:23 00:03:22 11:37:59 00:16:42
3 11:46:49 11:50:19 00:03:30 11:54:40 00:16:41
4 12:04:17 12:07:35 00:03:18 12:11:45 00:17:05
5 12:21:27 12:24:53 00:03:26 12:29:17 00:17:32
6 12:37:23 12:40:40 00:03:17 12:45:05 00:15:48
7 13:03:04 13:06:22 00:03:18 13:10:47 00:25:42
8 13:19:09 13:22:30 00:03:21 13:27:11 00:16:24
9 13:38:20 13:41:37 00:03:17 13:47:09 00:19:58
10 13:55:58 13:59:20 00:03:22 14:04:02 00:16:53
11 14:20:30 14:23:51 00:03:21 14:28:41 00:24:39
12 14:38:33 14:41:52 00:03:19 14:46:27 00:17:46

Seite 44 von 70Druck: 10.09.2017 09:35:32

09.09.2017 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 908
Täuber, Eva
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:20:55
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:32:57
Zielzeit: 
14:25:55
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:32:57

1 11:14:43 11:18:54 00:04:11 11:24:14 00:19:14
2 11:36:38 11:40:50 00:04:12 11:45:47 00:21:33
3 11:55:10 11:59:18 00:04:08 12:04:47 00:19:00
4 12:14:53 12:18:55 00:04:02 12:23:46 00:18:59
5 12:36:51 12:40:57 00:04:06 12:46:12 00:22:26
6 13:11:03 13:15:12 00:04:09 13:20:00 00:33:48
7 13:41:45 13:45:57 00:04:12 13:51:02 00:31:02
8 14:17:11 14:21:08 00:03:57 14:25:55 00:34:53

Seite 45 von 70Druck: 10.09.2017 09:35:32

09.09.2017 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 911
John, Volker
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:34:40
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:46:11
Zielzeit: 
14:40:40
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:46:11

1 11:14:33 11:18:18 00:03:45 11:22:51 00:16:51
2 11:32:13 11:36:03 00:03:50 11:40:30 00:17:39
3 11:49:16 11:53:04 00:03:48 11:57:48 00:17:18
4 12:06:17 12:10:06 00:03:49 12:14:33 00:16:45
5 12:23:09 12:27:03 00:03:54 12:31:28 00:16:55
6 12:40:01 12:43:56 00:03:55 12:48:22 00:16:54
7 12:57:10 13:01:04 00:03:54 13:05:24 00:17:02
8 13:19:35 13:23:22 00:03:47 13:27:49 00:22:25
9 13:36:25 13:40:23 00:03:58 13:44:52 00:17:03
10 13:53:51 13:57:48 00:03:57 14:02:25 00:17:33
11 14:11:27 14:15:23 00:03:56 14:19:57 00:17:32
12 14:32:08 14:35:46 00:03:38 14:40:40 00:20:43

Seite 46 von 70Druck: 10.09.2017 09:35:32

09.09.2017 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 912
Ludwig, 
Bernhard
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:29:22
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:37:59
Zielzeit: 
14:36:22
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:37:59

1 11:15:25 11:18:41 00:03:16 11:23:00 00:16:00
2 11:31:05 11:34:16 00:03:11 11:38:32 00:15:32
3 11:46:28 11:49:43 00:03:15 11:54:09 00:15:37
4 12:02:19 12:05:29 00:03:10 12:09:50 00:15:41
5 12:18:59 12:22:09 00:03:10 12:27:59 00:18:09
6 12:41:34 12:44:42 00:03:08 12:48:51 00:20:52
7 12:57:48 13:00:57 00:03:09 13:05:02 00:16:11
8 13:14:12 13:17:20 00:03:08 13:21:30 00:16:28
9 13:30:41 13:33:49 00:03:08 13:39:06 00:17:36
10 13:53:31 13:56:38 00:03:07 14:00:49 00:21:43
11 14:12:11 14:15:18 00:03:07 14:19:30 00:18:41
12 14:28:51 14:32:01 00:03:10 14:36:22 00:16:52

Seite 47 von 70Druck: 10.09.2017 09:35:32

09.09.2017 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 913
Thunig, 
Sebastian
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:29:23
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:38:41
Zielzeit: 
14:36:23
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:38:41

1 11:15:16 11:18:45 00:03:29 11:23:01 00:16:01
2 11:31:15 11:34:36 00:03:21 11:38:44 00:15:43
3 11:46:37 11:49:54 00:03:17 11:54:03 00:15:19
4 12:02:06 12:05:17 00:03:11 12:09:51 00:15:48
5 12:19:13 12:22:23 00:03:10 12:28:28 00:18:37
6 12:41:20 12:44:31 00:03:11 12:48:49 00:20:21
7 12:57:32 13:00:46 00:03:14 13:05:03 00:16:14
8 13:13:21 13:16:30 00:03:09 13:21:28 00:16:25
9 13:30:23 13:33:33 00:03:10 13:39:08 00:17:40
10 13:53:13 13:56:24 00:03:11 14:00:53 00:21:45
11 14:11:55 14:15:05 00:03:10 14:19:32 00:18:39
12 14:28:33 14:31:41 00:03:08 14:36:23 00:16:51

Seite 48 von 70Druck: 10.09.2017 09:35:32

09.09.2017 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 914
Windolph, 
Marty
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:39:44
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:45:24
Zielzeit: 
14:46:44
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:45:24

1 11:16:17 11:19:53 00:03:36 11:25:16 00:18:16
2 11:37:53 11:41:30 00:03:37 11:45:53 00:20:37
3 11:55:27 11:58:57 00:03:30 12:03:18 00:17:25
4 12:12:24 12:15:47 00:03:23 12:19:57 00:16:39
5 12:29:15 12:32:46 00:03:31 12:36:50 00:16:53
6 12:45:35 12:48:53 00:03:18 12:52:58 00:16:08
7 13:01:40 13:05:23 00:03:43 13:09:26 00:16:28
8 13:18:06 13:21:40 00:03:34 13:26:03 00:16:37
9 13:38:44 13:42:24 00:03:40 13:47:18 00:21:15
10 13:56:47 14:01:04 00:04:17 14:05:42 00:18:24
11 14:15:39 14:20:13 00:04:34 14:25:27 00:19:45
12 14:36:24 14:41:05 00:04:41 14:46:44 00:21:17

Seite 49 von 70Druck: 10.09.2017 09:35:32

09.09.2017 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 915
Pape, Björn
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:00:13
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:31:48
Zielzeit: 
14:08:13
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:31:48

1 11:15:50 11:19:12 00:03:22 11:23:38 00:15:38
2 11:32:21 11:35:41 00:03:20 11:40:04 00:16:26
3 11:48:13 11:51:25 00:03:12 11:55:47 00:15:43
4 12:04:11 12:07:23 00:03:12 12:11:39 00:15:52
5 12:21:20 12:24:28 00:03:08 12:28:37 00:16:58
6 12:52:28 12:55:37 00:03:09 12:59:40 00:31:03
7 13:08:14 13:11:22 00:03:08 13:15:48 00:16:08
8 13:24:03 13:27:09 00:03:06 13:31:18 00:15:30
9 13:45:03 13:48:09 00:03:06 13:52:19 00:21:01
10 14:01:04 14:04:09 00:03:05 14:08:13 00:15:54

Seite 50 von 70Druck: 10.09.2017 09:35:32

09.09.2017 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 916
Marini, 
Christian
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:36:42
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:44:51
Zielzeit: 
14:44:42
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:44:51

1 11:18:28 11:23:04 00:04:36 11:28:37 00:20:37
2 11:39:27 11:44:10 00:04:43 11:49:37 00:21:00
3 12:01:50 12:06:14 00:04:24 12:11:20 00:21:43
4 12:22:20 12:26:39 00:04:19 12:31:49 00:20:29
5 12:45:08 12:49:25 00:04:17 12:54:16 00:22:27
6 13:14:18 13:18:40 00:04:22 13:23:36 00:29:20
7 13:33:28 13:38:00 00:04:32 13:42:53 00:19:17
8 13:55:21 13:59:53 00:04:32 14:04:40 00:21:47
9 14:15:21 14:19:51 00:04:30 14:24:50 00:20:10
10 14:35:02 14:39:38 00:04:36 14:44:42 00:19:52

Seite 51 von 70Druck: 10.09.2017 09:35:32

09.09.2017 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 917
Stäudler, 
Daniel
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:34:05
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:33:20
Zielzeit: 
14:42:05
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:33:20

1 11:16:59 11:20:40 00:03:41 11:25:40 00:17:40
2 11:34:49 11:38:35 00:03:46 11:43:37 00:17:57
3 11:57:02 12:00:54 00:03:52 12:05:47 00:22:10
4 12:19:36 12:23:19 00:03:43 12:28:04 00:22:17
5 12:40:28 12:44:15 00:03:47 12:48:46 00:20:42
6 13:01:15 13:04:52 00:03:37 13:09:40 00:20:54
7 13:25:23 13:29:04 00:03:41 13:33:55 00:24:15
8 14:04:04 14:07:40 00:03:36 14:12:29 00:38:34
9 14:33:55 14:37:32 00:03:37 14:42:05 00:29:36

Seite 52 von 70Druck: 10.09.2017 09:35:32

09.09.2017 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 918
Küttner / 
Büttner, 
Robin / 
Clemens
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:29:56
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:39:56
Zielzeit: 
14:38:56
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:39:56

1 11:18:16 11:21:50 00:03:34 11:26:18 00:17:18
2 11:36:18 11:39:46 00:03:28 11:44:10 00:17:52
3 11:52:29 11:55:52 00:03:23 12:00:10 00:16:00
4 12:09:56 12:13:26 00:03:30 12:18:20 00:18:10
5 12:28:27 12:31:43 00:03:16 12:36:22 00:18:02
6 12:48:10 12:51:23 00:03:13 12:55:57 00:19:35
7 13:04:42 13:08:01 00:03:19 13:12:22 00:16:25
8 13:21:07 13:24:24 00:03:17 13:28:53 00:16:31
9 13:39:13 13:42:31 00:03:18 13:47:25 00:18:32
10 13:57:35 14:00:45 00:03:10 14:05:14 00:17:49
11 14:14:18 14:17:36 00:03:18 14:21:54 00:16:40
12 14:31:22 14:34:32 00:03:10 14:38:56 00:17:02

Seite 53 von 70Druck: 10.09.2017 09:35:32

09.09.2017 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 919
Werner, 
Mathias
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
02:48:24
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:33:05
Zielzeit: 
13:57:24
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:33:05

1 11:17:29 11:20:54 00:03:25 11:25:26 00:16:26
2 11:33:39 11:37:07 00:03:28 11:41:24 00:15:58
3 11:50:00 11:53:22 00:03:22 11:57:51 00:16:27
4 12:06:07 12:09:27 00:03:20 12:13:39 00:15:48
5 12:22:33 12:25:48 00:03:15 12:29:51 00:16:12
6 12:45:18 12:48:33 00:03:15 12:52:37 00:22:46
7 13:01:27 13:04:39 00:03:12 13:08:44 00:16:07
8 13:17:27 13:20:44 00:03:17 13:24:53 00:16:09
9 13:33:48 13:37:02 00:03:14 13:41:11 00:16:18
10 13:49:55 13:53:12 00:03:17 13:57:24 00:16:13

Seite 54 von 70Druck: 10.09.2017 09:35:32

09.09.2017 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 920
Weinreich, 
Ralph
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:15:10
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:42:41
Zielzeit: 
14:24:10
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:42:41

1 11:19:30 11:24:04 00:04:34 11:29:16 00:20:16
2 11:38:52 11:43:10 00:04:18 11:48:09 00:18:53
3 11:58:55 12:03:08 00:04:13 12:07:54 00:19:45
4 12:17:39 12:21:48 00:04:09 12:26:59 00:19:05
5 12:35:52 12:40:08 00:04:16 12:44:51 00:17:52
6 12:54:33 12:58:52 00:04:19 13:03:36 00:18:45
7 13:18:34 13:22:47 00:04:13 13:27:37 00:24:01
8 13:36:58 13:41:10 00:04:12 13:46:03 00:18:26
9 13:56:08 14:00:20 00:04:12 14:05:06 00:19:03
10 14:15:13 14:19:28 00:04:15 14:24:10 00:19:04

Seite 55 von 70Druck: 10.09.2017 09:35:32

09.09.2017 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 921
Just, Rainer
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:48:57
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:44:05
Zielzeit: 
14:57:57
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:44:05

1 11:18:23 11:22:41 00:04:18 11:27:43 00:18:43
2 11:39:22 11:43:35 00:04:13 11:48:51 00:21:08
3 12:00:19 12:04:31 00:04:12 12:09:30 00:20:39
4 12:21:02 12:25:02 00:04:00 12:29:49 00:20:19
5 12:43:36 12:47:24 00:03:48 12:52:19 00:22:30
6 13:02:47 13:06:36 00:03:49 13:11:24 00:19:05
7 13:27:29 13:31:25 00:03:56 13:36:05 00:24:41
8 13:45:43 13:49:35 00:03:52 13:54:13 00:18:08
9 14:10:26 14:14:26 00:04:00 14:19:10 00:24:57
10 14:29:20 14:33:16 00:03:56 14:38:10 00:19:00
11 14:49:10 14:53:11 00:04:01 14:57:57 00:19:47

Seite 56 von 70Druck: 10.09.2017 09:35:32

09.09.2017 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 923
Haase / 
Bischof, Kevin 
/ Freddy
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:18:41
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:42:07
Zielzeit: 
14:27:41
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:42:07

1 11:17:11 11:20:40 00:03:29 11:25:22 00:16:22
2 11:33:30 11:36:58 00:03:28 11:41:18 00:15:56
3 11:50:44 11:54:23 00:03:39 11:58:48 00:17:30
4 12:07:08 12:10:50 00:03:42 12:15:19 00:16:31
5 12:23:24 12:26:49 00:03:25 12:30:59 00:15:40
6 12:39:01 12:42:26 00:03:25 12:46:40 00:15:41
7 12:55:20 12:58:59 00:03:39 13:03:24 00:16:44
8 13:12:16 13:15:53 00:03:37 13:20:19 00:16:55
9 13:28:50 13:32:12 00:03:22 13:36:18 00:15:59
10 13:44:38 13:47:59 00:03:21 13:52:06 00:15:48
11 14:01:51 14:05:22 00:03:31 14:09:48 00:17:42
12 14:19:38 14:23:07 00:03:29 14:27:41 00:17:53

Seite 57 von 70Druck: 10.09.2017 09:35:32

09.09.2017 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 924
Weigelt, Karl
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:23:25
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:35:21
Zielzeit: 
14:32:25
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:35:21

1 11:16:48 11:19:53 00:03:05 11:24:07 00:15:07
2 11:31:57 11:34:57 00:03:00 11:38:51 00:14:44
3 11:47:03 11:50:03 00:03:00 11:54:06 00:15:15
4 12:02:58 12:05:52 00:02:54 12:10:02 00:15:56
5 12:18:14 12:21:12 00:02:58 12:25:15 00:15:13
6 12:32:53 12:35:47 00:02:54 12:40:06 00:14:51
7 12:58:27 13:01:19 00:02:52 13:05:31 00:25:25
8 13:13:44 13:16:38 00:02:54 13:21:07 00:15:36
9 13:29:47 13:32:42 00:02:55 13:37:34 00:16:27
10 13:51:14 13:54:07 00:02:53 13:58:29 00:20:55
11 14:07:00 14:10:04 00:03:04 14:15:26 00:16:57
12 14:24:50 14:27:42 00:02:52 14:32:25 00:16:59

Seite 58 von 70Druck: 10.09.2017 09:35:32

09.09.2017 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 925
Kante, Maik
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
01:59:50
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:22:40
Zielzeit: 
13:09:50
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:22:40

1 11:18:01 11:21:26 00:03:25 11:25:59 00:15:59
2 11:34:28 11:37:45 00:03:17 11:42:16 00:16:17
3 11:51:16 11:54:29 00:03:13 11:58:53 00:16:37
4 12:06:38 12:09:50 00:03:12 12:14:08 00:15:15
5 12:27:30 12:30:40 00:03:10 12:35:05 00:20:57
6 12:44:27 12:47:34 00:03:07 12:51:58 00:16:53
7 13:02:00 13:05:16 00:03:16 13:09:50 00:17:52

Seite 59 von 70Druck: 10.09.2017 09:35:32

09.09.2017 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 926
Gremlich, Rico
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:38:24
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:43:01
Zielzeit: 
14:48:24
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:43:01

1 11:18:47 11:22:27 00:03:40 11:27:18 00:17:18
2 11:36:25 11:40:01 00:03:36 11:44:52 00:17:34
3 11:53:35 11:57:14 00:03:39 12:02:14 00:17:22
4 12:11:10 12:14:43 00:03:33 12:19:29 00:17:15
5 12:28:51 12:32:28 00:03:37 12:37:16 00:17:47
6 12:48:14 12:51:44 00:03:30 12:56:25 00:19:09
7 13:04:46 13:08:18 00:03:32 13:12:40 00:16:15
8 13:24:48 13:28:22 00:03:34 13:32:58 00:20:18
9 13:42:52 13:46:19 00:03:27 13:51:07 00:18:09
10 14:01:17 14:04:52 00:03:35 14:09:43 00:18:36
11 14:19:57 14:23:32 00:03:35 14:28:21 00:18:38
12 14:39:31 14:43:14 00:03:43 14:48:24 00:20:03

Seite 60 von 70Druck: 10.09.2017 09:35:32

09.09.2017 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 927
Krause, 
Wolfgang
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:05:12
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:34:14
Zielzeit: 
14:15:12
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:34:14

1 11:18:38 11:22:16 00:03:38 11:26:59 00:16:59
2 11:38:46 11:42:16 00:03:30 11:48:10 00:21:11
3 11:59:13 12:02:41 00:03:28 12:07:57 00:19:47
4 12:15:57 12:19:26 00:03:29 12:24:15 00:16:18
5 12:33:44 12:37:09 00:03:25 12:42:11 00:17:56
6 12:56:07 12:59:30 00:03:23 13:03:44 00:21:33
7 13:12:01 13:15:22 00:03:21 13:19:35 00:15:51
8 13:27:23 13:30:41 00:03:18 13:34:46 00:15:11
9 13:51:23 13:54:44 00:03:21 13:58:49 00:24:03
10 14:07:47 14:11:08 00:03:21 14:15:12 00:16:23

Seite 61 von 70Druck: 10.09.2017 09:35:32

09.09.2017 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 929
Kirsten, 
Lennert
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:29:08
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:41:11
Zielzeit: 
14:30:08
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:41:11

1 11:09:41 11:13:29 00:03:48 11:18:06 00:17:06
2 11:26:26 11:30:11 00:03:45 11:34:39 00:16:33
3 11:42:35 11:46:11 00:03:36 11:51:11 00:16:32
4 11:59:01 12:02:53 00:03:52 12:07:08 00:15:57
5 12:19:46 12:23:29 00:03:43 12:27:44 00:20:36
6 12:37:01 12:40:44 00:03:43 12:45:08 00:17:24
7 13:00:34 13:04:20 00:03:46 13:08:40 00:23:32
8 13:28:27 13:32:09 00:03:42 13:36:24 00:27:44
9 13:44:48 13:48:40 00:03:52 13:53:03 00:16:39
10 14:06:00 14:09:35 00:03:35 14:13:49 00:20:46
11 14:21:58 14:25:47 00:03:49 14:30:08 00:16:19

Seite 62 von 70Druck: 10.09.2017 09:35:32

09.09.2017 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 93
Kreutzer , 
Marcel
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:27:09
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:38:03
Zielzeit: 
14:34:09
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:38:03

1 11:15:39 11:18:59 00:03:20 11:24:03 00:17:03
2 11:33:09 11:36:24 00:03:15 11:40:49 00:16:46
3 11:49:48 11:53:03 00:03:15 11:57:45 00:16:56
4 12:08:04 12:11:15 00:03:11 12:15:24 00:17:39
5 12:25:18 12:28:28 00:03:10 12:32:50 00:17:26
6 12:42:02 12:45:14 00:03:12 12:49:27 00:16:37
7 13:00:22 13:03:31 00:03:09 13:07:41 00:18:14
8 13:16:22 13:19:26 00:03:04 13:23:37 00:15:56
9 13:35:46 13:38:49 00:03:03 13:43:09 00:19:32
10 13:52:53 13:55:56 00:03:03 14:00:22 00:17:13
11 14:09:09 14:12:16 00:03:07 14:16:52 00:16:30
12 14:26:26 14:29:40 00:03:14 14:34:09 00:17:17

Seite 63 von 70Druck: 10.09.2017 09:35:32

09.09.2017 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 930
Hertwig, Lars
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:22:53
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:37:28
Zielzeit: 
14:24:53
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:37:28

1 11:10:37 11:14:25 00:03:48 11:19:08 00:17:08
2 11:27:14 11:30:46 00:03:32 11:35:16 00:16:08
3 11:44:00 11:47:29 00:03:29 11:52:01 00:16:45
4 12:01:11 12:04:36 00:03:25 12:09:05 00:17:04
5 12:20:18 12:23:40 00:03:22 12:27:49 00:18:44
6 12:35:22 12:38:44 00:03:22 12:42:46 00:14:57
7 12:50:39 12:53:59 00:03:20 12:58:09 00:15:23
8 13:10:57 13:14:15 00:03:18 13:18:38 00:20:29
9 13:28:00 13:31:19 00:03:19 13:35:27 00:16:49
10 13:43:41 13:46:58 00:03:17 13:51:08 00:15:41
11 14:17:33 14:20:49 00:03:16 14:24:53

Seite 64 von 70Druck: 10.09.2017 09:35:32

09.09.2017 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 931
Riehle, 
Dominik
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:36:54
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:40:23
Zielzeit: 
14:40:54
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:40:23

1 11:12:43 11:16:17 00:03:34 11:21:03 00:17:03
2 11:29:45 11:33:11 00:03:26 11:37:43 00:16:40
3 11:47:42 11:51:04 00:03:22 11:55:39 00:17:56
4 12:03:52 12:07:11 00:03:19 12:11:27 00:15:48
5 12:21:42 12:24:58 00:03:16 12:29:12 00:17:45
6 12:37:48 12:41:04 00:03:16 12:45:26 00:16:14
7 12:56:38 12:59:56 00:03:18 13:04:17 00:18:51
8 13:17:50 13:21:22 00:03:32 13:26:37 00:22:20
9 13:38:32 13:41:54 00:03:22 13:47:09 00:20:32
10 13:55:37 13:58:56 00:03:19 14:03:26 00:16:17
11 14:16:27 14:19:47 00:03:20 14:24:30 00:21:04
12 14:33:10 14:36:29 00:03:19 14:40:54 00:16:24

Seite 65 von 70Druck: 10.09.2017 09:35:32

09.09.2017 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 932
Zizka, Milan
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:50:56
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:38:56
Zielzeit: 
14:50:56
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:38:56

1 11:30:52 11:34:11 00:03:19 11:38:21 00:38:21
2 11:47:30 11:50:47 00:03:17 11:55:37 00:17:16
3 12:04:56 12:08:12 00:03:16 12:13:08 00:17:31
4 12:22:52 12:26:09 00:03:17 12:30:52 00:17:44
5 12:41:03 12:44:21 00:03:18 12:49:12 00:18:20
6 12:59:09 13:02:23 00:03:14 13:06:52 00:17:40
7 13:18:26 13:21:36 00:03:10 13:25:48 00:18:56
8 13:34:29 13:37:41 00:03:12 13:42:04 00:16:16
9 13:52:27 13:55:40 00:03:13 14:00:03 00:17:59
10 14:10:14 14:13:27 00:03:13 14:18:13 00:18:10
11 14:27:03 14:30:15 00:03:12 14:34:43 00:16:30
12 14:43:24 14:46:39 00:03:15 14:50:56 00:16:13

Seite 66 von 70Druck: 10.09.2017 09:35:32

09.09.2017 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 933
Lobotsky, 
Thomas
Runden: 13
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:11:57
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:41:42
Zielzeit: 
14:11:57
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:41:42

1 11:06:50 11:10:05 00:03:15 11:14:29 00:14:29
2 11:21:02 11:24:13 00:03:11 11:28:06 00:13:37
3 11:36:05 11:39:16 00:03:11 11:42:57 00:14:51
4 11:50:27 11:53:33 00:03:06 11:57:34 00:14:37
5 12:04:21 12:07:29 00:03:08 12:11:07 00:13:33
6 12:19:55 12:23:04 00:03:09 12:27:02 00:15:55
7 12:34:10 12:37:22 00:03:12 12:40:56 00:13:54
8 12:51:34 12:54:51 00:03:17 12:58:33 00:17:37
9 13:05:48 13:09:11 00:03:23 13:12:52 00:14:19
10 13:19:59 13:23:10 00:03:11 13:26:51 00:13:59
11 13:34:06 13:37:16 00:03:10 13:40:59 00:14:08
12 13:49:44 13:52:56 00:03:12 13:56:46 00:15:47
13 14:04:29 14:07:46 00:03:17 14:11:57 00:15:11

Seite 67 von 70Druck: 10.09.2017 09:35:32

09.09.2017 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 934
Siegert, 
Ricardo
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:44:40
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:38:15
Zielzeit: 
14:45:40
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:38:15

1 11:14:18 11:18:52 00:04:34 11:25:14 00:24:14
2 11:36:01 11:41:07 00:05:06 11:46:27 00:21:13
3 11:59:29 12:03:42 00:04:13 12:09:38 00:23:11
4 12:30:03 12:33:58 00:03:55 12:39:03 00:29:25
5 12:52:45 12:56:45 00:04:00 13:01:46 00:22:43
6 13:15:02 13:19:04 00:04:02 13:23:57 00:22:11
7 13:40:43 13:44:47 00:04:04 13:50:09 00:26:12
8 14:08:32 14:12:47 00:04:15 14:18:05 00:27:56
9 14:35:58 14:40:04 00:04:06 14:45:40 00:27:35

Seite 68 von 70Druck: 10.09.2017 09:35:32

09.09.2017 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 935
Sediuy, Andre
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
04:16:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:45:24
Zielzeit: 
15:16:00
Strafzeit: 
60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 11:07:34 11:11:12 00:03:38 11:15:47 00:15:47
2 11:23:31 11:27:02 00:03:31 11:31:03 00:15:16
3 11:39:31 11:42:58 00:03:27 11:46:58 00:15:55
4 11:56:16 11:59:45 00:03:29 12:03:56 00:16:58
5 12:11:48 12:15:15 00:03:27 12:19:34 00:15:38
6 12:27:48 12:31:17 00:03:29 12:35:24 00:15:50
7 12:51:55 12:55:24 00:03:29 12:59:38 00:24:14
8 13:08:00 13:11:31 00:03:31 13:15:52 00:16:14
9 13:24:27 13:27:56 00:03:29 13:31:56 00:16:04
10 13:45:12 13:48:37 00:03:25 13:52:39 00:20:43
11 14:01:21 14:04:52 00:03:31 14:08:56 00:16:17
12 14:20:38 14:24:10 00:03:32 14:28:13 00:19:17
13 14:37:51 14:41:17 00:03:26

Seite 69 von 70Druck: 10.09.2017 09:35:32

09.09.2017 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 936
Umbreit / 
Reckschmart, 
Toni / Falk
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:12:24
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:38:39
Zielzeit: 
14:14:24
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:38:39

1 11:09:31 11:12:50 00:03:19 11:16:57 00:14:57
2 11:25:01 11:28:15 00:03:14 11:32:16 00:15:19
3 11:41:20 11:44:39 00:03:19 11:48:59 00:16:43
4 11:57:54 12:01:11 00:03:17 12:05:23 00:16:24
5 12:13:45 12:16:54 00:03:09 12:20:44 00:15:21
6 12:28:44 12:32:06 00:03:22 12:36:13 00:15:29
7 12:45:04 12:48:10 00:03:06 12:52:19 00:16:06
8 13:02:25 13:05:39 00:03:14 13:09:54 00:17:35
9 13:20:37 13:23:53 00:03:16 13:27:54 00:18:00
10 13:37:39 13:40:47 00:03:08 13:44:34 00:16:40
11 13:52:08 13:55:18 00:03:10 13:59:21 00:14:47
12 14:07:18 14:10:23 00:03:05 14:14:24 00:15:03

Seite 70 von 70Druck: 10.09.2017 09:35:32

09.09.2017 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 11:00


